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Bus FS2 Torrelaguna - Alcalá DE Henares Go to website

Direction
PZA.ZORITA-CENTRO COMERCIAL — Malacuera-SAN 
Francisco

33 stops

Open route schedule

PZA.ZORITA-CENTRO COMERCIAL

DOÑA INÉS ULLOA-EST.ALCALÁ UNIVERSIDAD

VÍA COMPLUTENSE-BARRIO LEDESMA

VÍA COMPLUTENSE-TUY

VÍA Complutense-Brihuega

LUIS ASTRANA MARÍN-ANDRÉS LLORENTE

AV.DAGANZO-GTA.CHORRILLO

Ctra.M100-Pol.Ind.Camporroso

Ctra.M118-EL Globo

Ctra.M118-Pol.Ind.Los Frailes

Ctra.M118-Salvador Dalí

Daganzo DE Arriba-Gta.Alcalá

Ctra.Ajalvir-Pol.Ind.Gitesa

Ctra.M114-Pol. Ind.Camponuevo

Cobeña-Ctra.Alcalá

Ctra.Alcalá-Vereda DE LOS Sastres

Ctra.M103-Polideportivo

Santa Teresa DE Jesús-J.Ramón Jimenez

Santa Teresa DE Jesús-Casa DE Niños

Av.Yerbas Dulces-Cuatro Calles

Av.Julián Sánchez-Constitución

Route schedule
PZA.ZORITA-CENTRO COMERCIAL — Malacuera-SAN 
Francisco

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 04:00-18:00

Sunday 04:00-18:00

Route info

Direction: PZA.ZORITA-CENTRO COMERCIAL

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-FS2-1461958741-1682527745
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-FS2-1461958741-1682527745
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-FS2-1461958741-1682527745


Av.Pilar-Madrid

Ctra.M103-Pol.Ind.La Cuesta

Ctra.M103-Peletería

Ctra.M103-Urb.La Escarabajosa

Valdetorres DE Jarama-Soledad

Ctra.M103-Pol.Ind.Valtorón

Talamanca DE Jarama-Escuelas

Talamanca DE Jarama-Guadalajara

Ctra.M103-EL Tesoro

Ctra.N320-Cruce Caraquiz

Malacuera-Juzgado

Malacuera-SAN Francisco



Direction
Cºsoledad-Av.Madrid — DOÑA INÉS ULLOA-EST.AL-
CALÁ UNIVERSIDAD

31 stops

Open route schedule

Cºsoledad-Av.Madrid

SAN Francisco-Escuelas

Ctra.N320-Cruce Caraquiz

Ctra.M103-EL Tesoro

Talamanca DE Jarama-Av.Madrid

Ctra.M103-Pol.Ind.Valtorón

Valdetorres DE Jarama-Soledad

Ctra.M103-Urb.La Escarabajosa

Ctra.M103-Peletería

Ctra.M103-Pol.Ind.La Cuesta

Av.Julián Sánchez-Constitución

Av.Yerbas Dulces-Cuatro Calles

Santa Teresa DE Jesús-José Mªpeman

Santa Teresa DE Jesús-J.Ramón Jiménez

Ctra.M103-Polideportivo

Ctra.Alcalá-Vereda DE LOS Sastres

Cobeña-Ctra.Alcalá

Ctra.M114-Pol.Ind.Camponuevo

Ctra.Ajalvir-Pol.Ind.Gitesa

Daganzo DE Arriba-Gta.Alcalá

Ctra.M118-Salvador Dalí

Ctra.M118-Pol.Ind.Los Frailes

Ctra.M118-EL Globo

CTRA.M100-POL.IND.CAMPORROSO

Route schedule
Cºsoledad-Av.Madrid — DOÑA INÉS ULLOA-EST.AL-
CALÁ UNIVERSIDAD

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 06:30-20:30

Sunday 06:30-20:30

Route info

Direction: Cºsoledad-Av.Madrid

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-FS2-1461958741-1682527745


AV.DAGANZO-GTA.DEL CHORRILLO

LUIS ASTRANA MARÍN-PARQUE O�DONNELL

VÍA Complutense-Ribera

VÍA COMPLUTENSE-TUY

VÍA COMPLUTENSE-BARRIO LEDESMA

PZA.ZORITA-CENTRO COMERCIAL

DOÑA INÉS ULLOA-EST.ALCALÁ UNIVERSIDAD

FS2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Alcala de Henares

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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